工业过程安全系列压力表
Industry process safety series pressure
gauge (PTGF)
PQS(YTG)
标准型 Standard type
PQSN(YTGN)
标准耐震型 Vibration-proof type
PQSF(YTGF)

ounting
MODEL  YQS / YQSN / YQSF / YQSFN
如何选型  HOW TO ORDER
型号代码 特性说明
CODE CHARACTERISTICS
PQS 标准型 /工业过程安全压力表
Standard/Industry process safety series
PQSN 标准型 /耐震型安全压力表
Standard / Vibration-proof safety pressure gauge
PQSF 不锈钢防腐型安全压力表
Stainless Steel & corrosion-proof safety pressure
gauge
PQSFN 不锈钢防腐耐震型安全压力表
Stainless steel Vibration-proof & corrosion-proof
safety pressure gauge
150 Ф 150mm
AO 径向直接安装 Bottom mounting
BO 下轴向安装   Lower back mounting
304 坚固安全型外壳 /旋紧式
Solid safety case / Screw type
M120 1MPa请参看量程代码表 See range table
M20 20× 1.5
Z12 NPT1/2
T00 其它特殊要求的螺纹 Other special screw thread
SBD 安全双层玻璃 Laminated safety glass 可以配各种法兰、接体加工成隔膜表
SBB 有机玻璃 Organic glass Installing with flange, connection body
TPB 特殊要求度盘 Special dial to be diaphragm pressure gauge
SYF 充氟油 Fluorocarbon oil filling 可配过压保护器、高温管等
FWP 带不锈钢位号牌 Stainless Steel label Can be installed with overpressure
protector and high temperature tube
PT·09 - 4